WATTSTOPPER®
ULTRASONIC LOW VOLTAGE CEILING SENSORS
UT-300 SERIES
DESCRIPTION
Wattstopper’s UT-300 Series Ultrasonic Ceiling Sensors
automatically turn lighting on and off based on occupancy.
The sensors mount on the ceiling with a flat, unobtrusive

WATTSTOPPER®
27334r3  Rev 05/2025
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Voltage Current Coverage Features
UT-300-1 24VDC/VAC 40 mA up to 500 ft2 (53,5 m2) Isolated relay
UT-300-2 24VDC/VAC 40 mA up to 1000 ft2 (95 m2) Isolated relay
UT-300-3 24VDC/VAC 45 mA up to 2000 ft2 (197 m2) Isolated relay
UT-305-1 24VDC/VAC 30 mA up to 500 ft2 (53,5 m2)
UT-305-2 24VDC/VAC 30 mA up to 1000 ft2 (95 m2)
UT-305-3 24VDC/VAC 35 mA up to 2000 ft2 (197 m2)
All units are white and use Wattstopper power packs. Current consumption can be slightly higher when only one sensor per power pack is used.